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Opening Hours:
31 May - 02 June (Wed – Fri) : 10:00am - 6:00pm
03 June (Sat) : 10:00am - 5:00pm

• MITEC is the largest trade and exhibition centre in Malaysia

• It is the third largest MICE venue in Southeast Asia 

• MITEC spans over 45,000 sqm of purpose-built exhibition space

• Enjoy sleek, modern and innovative facilities

• The venue features triple volume exhibition halls
 with infinite possibilities

Malaysia International Trade and Exhibition Center
(MITEC) Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

More than 1,500 participating
companies from 40 countries
and regions

Over 3,000
product
showcases

Eye-opening Seminars
and Conferences

Lucrative Business
Matching Sessions

SHOW
INFORMATION

• Showcasing Cutting-Edge Products, Robotics and Applications
• Promoting Local and Regional Government Sector Initiatives 
• Facilitating Networking and Forging Lucrative Business Partnerships
• An Ideal Platform to Launch New Products and Initiatives
• Valuable Seminars and Conferences on the Future of Industry

SPEARHEADING THE MALAYSIAN AND ASIAN
MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY FOR MORE THAN
TWO DECADES

More than 15,000 trade
visitors from 45 countries
and regions

HELD AT MALAYSIA’S MOST INNOVATIVE
EXHIBITION CENTRE

WHAT TO EXPECT
IN 2023?

Date:



NEW INNOVATIONS IN PRECISION METROLOGY
Equipment calibration and physical measurement is crucial to manufacturing and production. Discover all 
the latest innovations and advancements in this industry at HALL 2.

MALAYSIA’S LARGEST DISPLAY OF MACHINE 
TOOLS AND METALWORKING TECHNOLOGY
Inside the largest exhibition space in Malaysia, we are thrilled to 
bring you our largest collection of metalworking equipment, 
materials and innovations, with a strong focus on Machine Tools, 
Sheet Metal, Laser Cutting and Welding Technology.

HALL 2 HIGHLIGHTS

HALL 3 & HALL 4 HIGHLIGHTS

HERE’S WHAT AWAITS YOU AT

LEVEL 1 @ MITEC

• 3D Co-ordinate Measuring

• 3D / Laser Scanner

• AR & VR Technologies

• Balancing Testing Machine

• Co-ordinate Measuring Machine (CMM)
 & Instrument

• Digital Position Readout System

• Gauge & Calibration

• IoT Technologies

• Laser Tracker

• Measurement Technology

• Metallurgical Microscope /Micrometer

• Optical Measuring Instruments for

 Machine Tool Industry

• Precision Engineering & Technology

• Precision Machinery & Equipment

• Profile Projector

• Quality Assurance

• Surface / Hardness Testing

• Software for Computer Aided

• X-Ray CT Systems



INNOVATIONS IN INDUSTRY 4.0
See how advancements in robotics, automation and
communication are setting new industry standards.

• Data Management & IoT Technologies

• Drive Technology

• Electronic Components & Equipment

• Industrial 4.0 Automation & Communication 

Technology

• Integrated Assembly Solution & Automation 

Handling

 Systems

• Positioning Systems

• Process Automation & Control Systems 

Technology

• Robotics

• R&D And Related Services

• Safety & Security Technology

• Sensor Technology

• Software & Prototyping Systems

INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE AND SUPPLIES
Hall 8 offers everything you need to enhance your production 
processes and make your factory smarter and more efficient.

Hardware & Industrial Supplies
• 3D Printing

• Air Cooler, Air Compressor & Air Dryer

• Bearings & Conveyor

• Chain Hoist & Winch

• Cleaning Chemical

• Coolant & Lubricants

• Fastener Products

• Flooring Protection

• Fluid Power

• Foundry & Metal Casting

• HVAC / Fan Ventilation

• Industrial Marker

• Industrial Oil & Gas

• Industrial Water Chiller

• Logistics & Packaging

• Material Handling & Storage (Forklift)

• Paint / Spraying system

• Power Tools

• Racking & Storage Systems

• Safety Products & Equipment

• Software & Prototyping System

• Surface Finishing & Heat Treatment

Tools & Tooling
• CAD/ CAM/ CAE/ PLM Software

• Clamping & Gripping Tools

• Cutting Tools, CBN, End Mills

 Mould & Die

• Die-casting

• Hot Runner System

• Grinding & Polishing machines

• Molding

• Tungsten Carbide/ Precision/

 Diamond Tools

• Workpiece Holding

HALL 7 HIGHLIGHTS HALL 8 HIGHLIGHTS

NOW CHECK OUT WHAT’S IN STORE ON

LEVEL 2 @ MITEC



INDIA
PAVILION

CHINA
PAVILION

GERMANY
PAVILION

TAIWAN
PAVILION

KOREA
PAVILION

SINGAPORE
PAVILION

LEVEL 1 @ MITEC

COMPANY HALL BOOTH COMPANY HALL BOOTH 
SINGAPORE PAVILIONREGION SUPPLIERS SDN BHD HALL 2 2001

LINGTEC INSTRUMENTS SDN BHD HALL 2 2002
OBSNAP INSTRUMENTS SDN BHD HALL 2 2005
VICTOR EQUIPOMENTS RESOURCES SDN BHD HALL 2 2006
JS ANALYTICAL SDN BHD HALL 2 2007
SM MACHINE TOOLS SDN BHD HALL 2 2011
METROL CO., LTD HALL 2 2014
TOCHO MARKING SYSTEMS LIMITED HALL 2 2016
ANTBOT SDN BHD HALL 2 2018
MATRIX INNOVATION (M) SDN BHD HALL 2 2019
BIBUS METAL SDN BHD HALL 2 2023
TEMPSENS INSTRUMENTS (I) PVT. LTD. HALL 2 2024
LINX MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 2 2026
MITUTOYO (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD HALL 2 2100
LESOSHOPPE SDN BHD HALL 2 2105
HIWIN SINGAPORE PTE LTD HALL 2 2110
HEXAGON MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD HALL 2 2120
C.MELCHERS GMBH & CO. (MALAYSIA) HALL 2 2134
RENISHAW (HONG KONG) LTD HALL 2 2135
SODICK TECHNOLOGY (M) SDN BHD HALL 2 2200
ACCRETECH (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD HALL 2 2205
QES (ASIA-PACIFIC) SDN BHD HALL 2 2215
CAIRNHILL METROLOGY SDN BHD HALL 2 2220
KEYENCE (M) SDN BHD HALL 2 2225
MSP METROLOGY (M) SDN BHD HALL 2 2226
ACCURATE TECHNOLOGY & SERVICE SDN BHD HALL 2 2230
ACCULINKS SYSTEMS (M) SDN BHD HALL 2 2235
EVOLUTION MARKETING & ENGINEERING SDN BHD HALL 2 2236
EEPOS MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 2 2325
JUITA BUMI SDN BHD HALL 2 2340
SATO AUTO ID MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 2 2345
CODETRACE SDN BHD HALL 2 2350
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE (M) SDN BHD (UPS MALAYSIA) HALL 3 3001
UMA TOOLS SDN BHD HALL 3 3003
CAMOZZI MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. HALL 3 3006
YCE ENGINEERING WORKS SDN BHD HALL 3 3009
AM MACHINERY SDN BHD HALL 3 3120
SUMITEC SDN BHD HALL 3 3130
REVOLUCION TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 3 3150
HIGHRISE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD HALL 3 3160
TEKSOFT (SEA) SDN BHD HALL 3 3180
IME SOLUTIONS SDN BHD HALL 3 3180
IME TRADING SDN BHD HALL 3 3180
IME CADCAM TRAINING CENTRE SDN BHD HALL 3 3180
JUA JASA SDN BHD HALL 3 3180
MAWEA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD HALL 3 3180
KENSA MARINE SERVICES SDN BHD HALL 3 3180
YAMAZEN (MALAYSIA SDN BHD) HALL 3 3190
KOBECO MACHINE TOOLS SDN BHD HALL 3 3210
AOTAI ELECTRIC HOLDING MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 3 3220
HASIL KARYA SDN BHD HALL 3 3230
TAKAMATSU MACHINERY (THAILAND) CO., LTD HALL 3 3260
HAAS FACTORY OUTLET A DIVISION OF ROBO CNC SDN BHD HALL 3 3270
AIR PRODUCTS MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 3 3310
DOSOCO ENTERPRISE (M) SDN BHD HALL 3 3315
DIAMATIX RESOURCES & ENGINEERING SDN BHD HALL 3 3315
AC MECA (M) SDN BHD HALL 3 3320
CHIN FONG MACHINE (M) SDN BHD HALL 3 3340
BME INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD HALL 3 3350
HAPOND DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 3 3360
TSUGAMI UNIVERSAL PTE. LTD. HALL 3 3380
EURO STEELS CO., LTD HALL 3 3402
MES MOULDING EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES SDN BHD HALL 3 3406
NL SCIENTIFIC MANUFACTURING SDN BHD HALL 4 4001
AMSAW SOLUTION SDN BHD HALL 4 4005
IDEMITSU LUBE (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD HALL 4 4009
AI AUTOMATION MACHINERY SDN BHD HALL 4 4013
OMI MACHINERY SDN BHD HALL 4 4017
PURIFICATION TECHNOLOGY (ASIA) SDN BHD HALL 4 4019
EDM HOLDINGS SDN BHD HALL 4 4020
TIN PING METAL PARTS LTD HALL 4 4022
CYKLOP PAKAGING (M) SDN BHD HALL 4 4023
BAYKER MACHINERY (M) SDN BHD HALL 4 4100
KOTEC SYSTEM CO., LTD. HALL 4 4104
WFN CO., LTD HALL 4 4115
TSM ROBOTICS AUTOMATION SDN BHD HALL 4 4120
LINDE MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 4 4230
ARCMATIC SDN BHD HALL 4 4235
TSIS WELDING SOLUTIONS SDN BHD HALL 4 4240
MEP SOLUTIONS SDN BHD HALL 4 4245
YUASA MECHATRONICS (M) SDN BHD HALL 4 4270
YH MACHINERY SDN BHD HALL 4 4270
LIFTECH ENGINEERING (KL) SDN. BHD. HALL 4 4275
LVD (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD HALL 4 4280
CHEVRON MALAYSIA LIMITED HALL 4 4360
DTS PRECISION SDN BHD HALL 4 4402
GOMAC SDN BHD HALL 4 4407
MARPOSS KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MALAYSIA BRANCH) HALL 4 4408
MEISTER ASIA PACIFIC SDN BHD HALL 4 4409

OPTICAL GAGING (S) PTE LTD HALL 2 2310
SQC WIRE MESH PTE LTD HALL 2 2313
RECTITUDE PTE LTD HALL 2 2315
VF FASTENING SYSTEMS PTE LTD HALL 2 2316
TSUZUKI DENSAN SINGAPORE PTE LTD HALL 2 2317
SPETA HALL 2 2318
INTEC PRECISION EQUIPMENT PTE LTD HALL 2 2318
LIONAPEX EQUIPMENT PTE LTD HALL 3 3386
BAN CHU LEONG TECHNOLOGIES PTE L TD HALL 3 3388
CF GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD HALL 3 3390
HYDROFORM PTE LTD HALL 3 3393
NITTI (ASIA) PTE LTD HALL 3 3395
ABRASIVE ENGINEERING PTE LTD HALL 3 3396
REACH ELECTRICAL (S) PTE LTD HALL 3 3398
SL METALS PTE LTD HALL 3 3399

TAIWAN PAVILION
JOEN LIH MACHINERY CO., LTD. HALL 2 2210
TMBA  HALL 2 2212
CHIH LIEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. HALL 2 2219
CHUMPOWER MACHINERY CORPORATION  
NIREI CORPORATION LTD.  
TANKO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.  
HSIN HUAN LUNG MACHINE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.  
YAMABALA INDUSTRY CORP.  
SYNTEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.  
YEE YOUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.  
CHU WEIR TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.  

GERMANY PAVILION
BOTEC PRÄZISIONSBOHRTECHNIK GMBH HALL 4 4210
ALD VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES (THAILAND) CO. LTD. HALL 4 4211
G&N GENAUIGKEITS MASCHINENBAU GMBH HALL 4 4218
EMUGE WERK RICHARD GLIMPEL GMBH & CO. KG HALL 4 4219
GERMAN FEDERAL MINISTRY FOR ECONOMIC AFFAIRS AND CLIMATE ACTION HALL 4 4220
PROFIROLL TECHNOLOGIES GMBH HALL 4 4221
ALFRA GMBH HALL 4 4222
ALBRECHT PRÄZISION GMBH & CO. KG HALL 4 4223
BLICKLE RÄDER ROLLEN GMBH U. CO. KG HALL 4 4225
SCHUNK INTEC PTE. LTD.  HALL 4 4226
YAAMUNA ALDRAGEN COACHING AND CONSULTANCY HALL 4 4227

KOREA PAVILION
NAMBU CO.,LTD. HALL 4 4110
KSEP CO.,LTD. HALL 4 4111
YOUNG IL CO.,LTD HALL 4 4112
KOREA NON-FERROUS METALS HALL 4 4113
YOOSUNGENG CO.,LTD HALL 4 4116
ASANTEK CO.,LTD. HALL 4 4117
KYOUNGDO CO.,LTD HALL 4 4118
JOEUNKISUL HALL 4 4119

CHINA PAVILION
GWEIKE TECH CO., LTD HALL 3 3100
BEIJING JINGDIAO GROUP CO., LTD HALL 3 3170
ZHEJIANG XINXING TOOLS CO., LTD. HALL 3 3332
ANHUI HISMAN INTELLIGENT EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE CO., LTD HALL 3 3335
SHANGHAI SHENJI INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD HALL 3 3337
SHANGHAI KAISEN ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. HALL 3 3340
YACHEG DAFENG KERUIDA MACHINE TOOL EOUIPMENT CD，LTD HALL 3 3342
CHANGZHOU RAIKO CUTTING TOOLS CO.,LTD HALL 3 3346
KAISUN POLYURETHANE PRODUCT CO.LTD. HALL 3 3347
JIANGSU CHUANGHENG MACHINERY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. HALL 3 3348
SHANDONG QINGYUN ZHONGYI MACHINE TOOL PROTETIVECOVER MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD HALL 3 3353
LIAOCHENG VOIERN LASER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD HALL 3 3354
YANTAI UNIVERSAL MACHINE TOOL EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD HALL 3 3355
TENGZHOU CHENGHAI MACHINE TOOL CO., LTD HALL 3 3356
QINGDAO JINGHONG PRECISION INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD HALL 3 3400
SHANDONG YITAI SHENGYE WELDING EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD. HALL 3 3418
BAOTN INTELLIGENT LUBRICATION TECHNOLOGY (DONGGUAN) CO.,LTD HALL 3 3419
GUANGZHOU FANCHU LUBRICANT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD HALL 4 4023
CHANGZHOU CENTER TOOLS CO.,LTD HALL 4 4024
ZHEJIANG SANOU MACHINERY LIMITED COMPANY HALL 4 4025
FUXINCHENG TOOLS CO.,LTD HALL 4 4027
GORBEL (TIANJIN) CRANE CO., LTD HALL 4 4029
JINAN BODOR CNC  MACHINE CO.,LTD HALL 4 4130
FOCUS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. HALL 4 4330
ZZSINO CARBIDE CO., LTD HALL 4 4332
WERKA CO.,LTD HALL 4 4334
SUZHOU ACCUD CO.,LTD. HALL 4 4337
CHANGZHOU NORTH CARBIDE TOOL CO.,LTD HALL 4 4403
CHANGZHOU FORTE TOOLS CO.，LTD HALL 4 4404
NANJING SVIDE AUTOMATIC WELDING EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. HALL 4 4405
GTM DIE&PARTS LTD HALL 4 4406

*The information provided above is accurate at the time of publication and is subject to changes or addition without prior notice



LEVEL 2 @ MITEC CHINA
PAVILION

TAIWAN
PAVILION

COMPANY HALL BOOTH 

COMPANY HALL BOOTH

COMPANY HALL BOOTH 
HITACHI SUNWAY INFORMATION SYSTEMS SDN BHD HALL 8 8003
SUMBER ENGINEERING (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8010
A.D.I ATACHI CORPORATION SDN BHD HALL 8 8013
SCP AUTOMATION (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8015
NEXTEAMWORK CORPORATION SDN BHD HALL 8 8017
INTER ABRASIV SANAYI TICARET A.S. HALL 8 8019
WEAR TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 8 8020
IMMCO PTE LTD HALL 8 8021
ROLLFLEX (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8023
KYZEN SDN BHD HALL 8 8023
POMAC (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8024
NST FASTENER SDN BHD HALL 8 8027
SEA-RAY ENGINEERING (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8034
PANPAGES SOLUTIONS (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8036
JC MACHINERY INDUSTRY SDN BHD HALL 8 8039
PMJ HEATERS MANUFACTURING SDN NHD HALL 8 8100
JAYA S&M SDN BHD HALL 8 8105
TARMAH VENTILATION SYSTEM MANUFACTURER SDN BHD HALL 8 8106
AUTOMATE TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 8 8108
AMS LIGHT METAL SDN BHD HALL 8 8120
C.T. STABIL SDN BHD HALL 8 8123
VITRACO MARKETING SDN BHD HALL 8 8125
KARCHER CLEANING SYSTEM SDN BHD HALL 8 8126
JH ALUMINIUM PRODUCTS (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8128
SRITA SDN BHD HALL 8 8130
NBH ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIAL SDN BHD HALL 8 8133
NOBLELIFT SOUTH EAST ASIA SDN BHD HALL 8 8135
DURA TOOLS SDN BHD HALL 8 8140
LASER INDUSTRIES SDN BHD HALL 8 8145
SING HUAT HARDWARE & MACHINERY (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8150
COGNEX MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 8 8155
SANKYO MACHINE TOOLS (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD HALL 8 8156
GET CARBIDE TOOL (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8176
TIGATAN RESOURCES (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8200
AFRO SUPPLY SDN BHD HALL 8 8203
TOOLS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD HALL 8 8206
SAFETYWARE SDN BHD HALL 8 8207
EMPICO COATING SDN BHD HALL 8 8211
LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD HALL 8 8220
HELI FORKLIFT (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8225
FKE METALLURGIE SDN BHD HALL 8 8231
MASSIVE FAN INDUSTRIES SDN BHD HALL 8 8240
ELPROM MOTOR INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8240
SDC INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8240
FAMOUS STATIONERS SDN BHD HALL 8 8242
MASTER JAYA ENVIRONMENT SDN BHD HALL 8 8243
AIROTECH SOLUTIONS SDN BHD HALL 8 8246
G-SHANK EXTERPRISE (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8249
ISQ HOLDINGS SDN BHD HALL 8 8260
MATERION SINGAPORE PTE LTD HALL 8 8264
TEXTRAN INDUSTRIENS (PENANG) SDN BHD HALL 8 8266
SIN HUAT HIM MACHINERY (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8267
KSW CASTORS & WHEELS SDN BHD HALL 8 8270
SANKO PLASTIC (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD HALL 8 8280
MOULD TIP TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 8 8282
GMSB ENGINEERING SDN BHD HALL 8 8283
ASSAB STEELS (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD HALL 8 8400
TEAM SUCCESS AIR COMPRESSOR (M) SDN BHD HALL 8 8402
SIL TECHINOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 8 8406
PPE MANUFACTURING SDN BHD HALL 8 8410
TCIM SDN BHD HALL 8 8412
BRILLIANT SPRAYTEC SDN BHD HALL 8 8416
SUNWAY MATERIAL HANDLING SDN BHD HALL 8 8420
FLEXACON AUTOMATION SYSTEM SDN BHD  
TSM AUTOMATION  
QES (ASIA-PACIFIC) SDN BHD  
GT INSTRUMENTS SDN BHD  
CHIN FONG MACHINE (M) SDN BHD  
KONAN KINZOKU SDN BHD  

IMS MOTIONET SDN BHD HALL 7 7020
MAL-AUTONICS SENSOR SDN BHD HALL 7 7006
EA MAX SOLUTION SDN BHD  HALL 7 7000
BECKHOFF AUTOMATION SDN BHD HALL 7 7002
ESSMART SYSTEMS SDN BHD HALL 7 7010
NISHIO RENT ALL (M) SDN BHD HALL 7 7015
UNIPULSE CORPORATION HALL 7 7018
VITAL TECHNOMATION SDN BHD HALL 7 7023
NOVAFLOW TECHNOLOGY SB HALL 7 7025
NEPTRIX SDN BHD HALL 7 7025
IKA AUTOMATION SDN BHD HALL 7 7026
ASAHI ADVANCE AUTOMATION SDN BHD HALL 7 7032

ORIENTAL DM SDN BHD HALL 7 7033
WEISS ASIA AUTOMATION COMPONENTS PTE LTD HALL 7 7033
UMW INDUSTRIES (1985) SDN BHD HALL 7 7100
MONITOR ERP SYSTEM SDN BHD HALL 7 7105
FUJIKOSHI-NACHI (M) SDN BHD HALL 7 7120
MODU TECHNLOGIES SDN BHD HALL 7 7120
THK CO., LTD HALL 7 7130
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC SALES MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 7 7140
CC-LINK PARTNER ASSOCIATION (CLPA) HALL 7 7145
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SINGAPORE BRANCH HALL 7 7150
HIBEX MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 7 7155
SKU AUTOMATION INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY SDN BHD HALL 7 7163
HYULIM ROBOT CO., LTD HALL 7 7165
RSI AUTOMATION (M) SDN BHD HALL 7 7170
PEPPERL AND FUCHS PTE LTD HALL 7 7175
VTO MOTOR SDN BHD HALL 7 7205
WISDOM PLUS (M) SDN BHD HALL 7 7206
IWATANI MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 7 7210
MOTION TECH COMPONENT SUPPLY HALL 7 7219
ORIENTAL MOTOR (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD  HALL 7 7230
ZWSOFT CO., LTD. (GUANGZHOU) HALL 7 7233
MEAN WELL MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 7 7236
ENGSUP AUTOMATION SDN BHD HALL 7 7237
RONGHAO (SHANDONG) ROBOT TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD. HALL 7 7238
IRADAR SDN BHD HALL 7 7254
HQ HEATING SDN BHD HALL 7 7256
POSITIVE YIELD SDN BHD HALL 7 7257
INGRESS CONTROL SYSTEM (M) SDN BHD HALL 7 7261
SHANGHAI NIETZSCHE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,LTD HALL 7 7261
T.E.M ENGINEERING GROUP SDN BHD HALL 7 7270
BOSCH REXROTH SDN BHD HALL 7 7270
YUTECH RESOURCES SDN BHD HALL 7 7272
FAULHABER MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 7 7273
IFM ELECTRONIC PTE LTD HALL 7 7276
BEST MAC ENGINEERING (M) SDN BHD HALL 7 7277
HAKUTO SINGAPORE PTE LTD HALL 7 7279
DREAM TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM SDN BHD HALL 7 7290
ADVANCE ULTRAVISION SDN BHD HALL 7 7294
MENSCHTECH SOLUTIONS SDN BHD HALL 7 7294
OM CONTROL TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 7 7295
BISON GEAR (M) SDN BHD HALL 7 7300
XTS TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD HALL 7 7180
MAKES SDN BHD HALL 7 7310
HAND PLUS ROBOTICS SDN BHD HALL 7 7317
UNIVERSAL ROBOTS HALL 7 7320
PILZ SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE LTD HALL 7 7322
FEIKEN BEARING SDN BHD HALL 7 7323
ERA AUTOMATION SDN BHD HALL 7 7325
DF AUTOMATION & ROBOTICS SDN BHD HALL 7 7334
YGL INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD HALL 7 7340
I-ROBO CO., LTD HALL 7 7350
SMARTB SOLUTION SDN BHD HALL 7 7363
VINCCO SUCCESS SDN BHD  HALL 7 7366
HNB FEEDING SDN BHD HALL 7 7370
FUJI ELECTRIC SALES MALAYSIA SDN BHD HALL 7 7605

CHINA PAVILION

8 7

JIANGSU ROBINKANG AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. HALL 7 7253
WANSHSIN SEIKOU（HUNAN） CO., LTD. HALL 7 7202
GUANG DONG FOSTER FLUID TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED HALL 7 7208
SICHUAN ODOT AUTOMATION SYSTEM CO., LTD. HALL 7 7233
JIANGSU ROBINKANG AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. HALL 7 7253
LQ TECHNOLOGIES(WUXI)LTD HALL 7 7259
CLOUD EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HALL 7 7260
NIETZ ELECTRIC CO.,LTD HALL 7 7261
HANGZHOU KELIN AIER QIYUAN EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD HALL 7 7274
WUXI OLIVET MACHINERY EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. HALL 7 7280
HF AGILE DEVICE CO.，LTD HALL 7 7281
TRM TECHNOLOGY,INC. HALL 7 7336
SHENZHEN GUANWEI TECHNOLOGY CO, LTD HALL 7 7364
HANGZHOU ANG DRIVE CO.,LTD HALL 7 7369
ORION (GUANGZHOU) INTELLIGENT EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD HALL 8 8102
DEZHOU PRECION MACHINE TOOL CO.,LTD HALL 8 8204
GUANGDONG ORBIT METAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD HALL 8 8222
XI'AN OULANG MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD HALL 8 8223
FOSHAN SANQIAO WELDING INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD HALL 8 8244

*The information provided above is accurate at the time of publication and is subject to changes or addition without prior notice



MEET OUR EXHIBITORS
Our 2023 exhibitor list is huge and still growing!
Check out which of your favourite companies are participating and make it a point to visit them.

Click here to register
your visit now

*The information provided above is accurate at the time of publication and is subject to changes or addition without prior notice

AC MECA (M) SDN BHD

ACCURATE TECHNOLOGY & 
SERVICE SDN BHD

AIROTECH SOLUTIONS SDN BHD

AMSAW SOLUTION SDN BHD

ARCMATIC SDN BHD

ACCRETECH (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

AI AUTOMATION MACHINERY
SDN BHD

AM MACHINERY SDN BHD

ANTBOT SDN BHD

ASSAB STEELS (MALAYSIA)
SDN BHD

ACCULINKS SYSTEMS (M) SDN BHD

AIR PRODUCTS SDN BHD

AMS LIGHT METAL SDN BHD

AOTAI ELECTRIC HOLDING 
MALAYSIA SDN BHD

AUTOMATE TECHNOLOGY
SDN BHD

Laser 
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BAYKER MACHINERY (M) SDN BHD

BRILLIANT SPRAYTEC SDN BHD

CAMOZZI MALAYSIA SDN. BHD.

CODETRACE SDN BHD

ROBO CNC SDN BHD

BIBUS METAL SDN BHD

C.T. STABIL SDN BHD

CHEVRON MALAYSIA LIMITED

COGNEX MALAYSIA SDN BHD

DOSOCO ENTERPRISE (M) SDN BHD

BME INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD

CAIRNHILL METROLOGY SDN BHD

CHIN FONG MACHINE (M) SDN BHD

CYKLOP PAKAGING (M) SDN BHD

DURA TOOLS SDN BHD
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EDM HOLDINGS SDN BHD

EMPICO COATING SDN BHD

FAMOUS STATIONERS SDN BHD

GMSB ENGINEERING SDN BHD

HEXAGON MEASUREMENT 
TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD

EEPOS MALAYSIA SDN BHD

EURO STEELS CO., LTD

FKE METALLURGIE SDN BHD

GT INSTRUMENTS SDN BHD

HIGHRISE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD

ELPROM MOTOR INDUSTRIES (M) 
SDN BHD

EVOLUTION MARKETING & 
ENGINEERING SDN BHD

GET CARBIDE TOOL (M) SDN BHD

HASIL KARYA SDN BHD

HITACHI SUNWAY INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS

EURO STEELS CO.,LTD
歐 寶 鋼 材 有 限 公 司
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IDEMITSU LUBE (MALAYSIA)
SDN BHD

IME TRADING SDN BHD

JAYA S&M SDN. BHD. & JAYA 
POLIGON SDN. BHD.

JUITA BUMI SDN BHD

KOBECO GROUP OF COMPANIES

IME CADCAM TRAINING CENTRE 
SDN BHD

ISQ HOLDINGS SDN BHD

JS ANALYTICAL SDN BHD

KENSA MARINE SERVICES
SDN BHD

KONAN KINZOKU SDN BHD

IME SOLUTIONS SDN BHD

ITAICHU (M) SDN BHD

JUA JASA SDN BHD

KEYENCE (M) SDN BHD

KSW CASTORS & WHEELS
SDN BHD
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KYZEN SDN BHD

LESOSHOPPE SDN BHD

LINX MALAYSIA SDN BHD

MAWEA INDUSTRIES SDN BHD

METROL CO., LTD

LASER INDUSTRIES SDN BHD

LINDE MALAYSIA SDN BHD

LVD (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

MEISTER

MITUTOYO MALAYSIA SDN. BHD.

LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD

LINGTEC INSTRUMENTS SDN BHD

MASSIVE FAN INDUSTRIES
SDN BHD

MES MOULDING EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES SDN BHD

MOULD TIP TECHNOLOGY
SDN BHD
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MSP METROLOGY (M) SDN BHD

NL SCIENTIFIC MANUFACTURING 
SDN BHD

OBSNAP AUTOMATION & TESTING 
SDN BHD

OBSNAP INSTRUMENTS
SDN BHD

PPE MANUFACTURING SDN BHD

MATRIX INNOVATIONS (M)
SDN BHD

NOBLELIFT SOUTH EAST ASIA

OBSNAP CALIBRATION
SDN BHD

OMI MACHINERY SDN BHD

PURIFICATION TECHNOLOGY
(ASIA) SDN BHD

NBH ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIAL 
SDN BHD

NST FASTENER SDN BHD

OBSNAP INSTRUMENTS (PENANG) 
SDN BHD

PANPAGES SOLUTIONS (M)
SDN BHD

QES (ASIA-PACIFIC) SDN BHD

TM
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REGION SUPPLIERS SDN BHD

ROLLFLEX (M) SDN BHD

SANKYO MACHINE TOOLS 
(MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

SDC INDUSTRIES (M) SDN BHD

SING HUAT HARDWARE & 
MACHINERY (M) SDN BHD

RENISHAW (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

SAFETYWARE SDN BHD

SATO AUTO-ID MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. 
partner with S & J BAR CODE SDN. BHD.

SEA-RAY ENGINEERING (M)
SDN BHD

SM MACHINE TOOLS SDN BHD

REVOLUCION TECHNOLOGY
SDN BHD

SANKO PLASTICS (M) SDN BHD

SCP AUTOMATION (M) SDN BHD

SIL TECHINOLOGY SDN BHD

SODICK TECHNOLOGY (M)
SDN BHD
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SRITA SDN BHD

SUNWAY MATERIAL HANDLING 
SDN BHD

TEAM SUCCESS AIR COMPRESSOR 
(M) SDN BHD

TEXTRAN INDUSTRIES (PENANG) 
SDN. BHD. 199801007285 (463412-U)

TOCHO MARKING SYSTEMS LIMITED

SUMBER ENGINEERING TRADING 
(M) SDN BHD

TAKAMAZ

TEKSOFT (SEA) SDN BHD

TIGATAN RESOURCES (M) SDN BHD

TOOLS & MACHINERY PARTS 
SUPPLIES SDN BHD

SUMITEC SDN BHD

TCIM SDN BHD

TEMPSENS INSTRUMENTS (I)
PVT. LTD.

TIN PING METAL PARTS LTD

TSM AUTOMATION

C15 M40 Y70 K5
Pantone:  465C

C0 M100 Y35 K40
Pantone:  208C
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TSUGAMI UNIVERSAL PTE. LTD.

VICTOR EQUIPMENTS
RESOURCES SDN BHD

YAMAZEN (MALAYSIA SDN BHD)

YUASA MECHATRONICS (M)
SDN BHD

KARCHER CLEANING SYSTEM
SDN BHD

UMA TOOLS SDN BHD

VITRACO MARKETING SDN BHD

YCE ENGINEERING WORKS
SDN BHD

DIAMATIX RESOURCES & 
ENGINEERING SDN BHD

MASTER JAYA ENVIRONMENT
SDN BHD

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE (M)
SDN BHD

WFN CO., LTD

YH MACHINERY SDN BHD

G-SHANK EXTERPRISE (M)
SDN BHD

WEAR TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD
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FOMFEIA

IMMCO SDN BHD

MEP SOLUTIONS SDN BHD

SUZHOU BAOMADE 
ELECTROMECHANICAL CO LTD

PMJ HEATERS MANUFACTURING 
SDN. BHD.

THE SELANGOR & KL FOUNDRY & 
ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

KOTEC SYSTEM CO., LTD

NEXTEAMWORK CORPORATION 
SDN BHD

TSIS WELDING SOLUTIONS
SDN BHD

A.D.I ATACHI CORPORATION
SDN BHD 

MALAYSIAN AUTONOMOUS INTELLIGENCE 
AND ROBOTICS ASSOCIATION

HAPOND DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
SDN BHD

POMAC (M) SDN BHD

JH ALUMINIUM PRODUCTS (M)
SDN BHD

AFRO SUPPLY SDN BHD 
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C.MELCHERS GMBH & CO. 
(MALAYSIA) 

HIWIN SINGAPORE PTE LTD 

MATERION CORPORATION 

DTS PRECISION SDN BHD 

JC MACHINERY INDUSTRY SDN BHD 

TARMAH VENTILATION SYSTEM 
MANUFACTURER SDN BHD

HELI FORKLIFT (M) SDN BHD 

MARPOSS KABUSHIKI KAISHA 
(MALAYSIA BRANCH) 
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ABRASIVE ENGINEERING PTE LTD

HYDROFORM PTE LTD

REACH ELECTRICAL (S) PTE LTD

SINGAPORE PRECISION ENGINEERING
AND TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATION

BAN CHU LEONG TECHNOLOGIES 
PTE LTD

NITTI (ASIA) PTE LTD

RECTITUDE PTE LTD

SQC WIRE MESH PTE LTD

CF GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES
PTE LTD

OPTICAL GAGING (M) SDN BHD

SL METALS PTE LTD

VF FASTENING SYSTEMS PTE LTD
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LIONAPEX EQUIPMENT PTE LTD SIN HUAT HIM MACHINERY (M)
SDN BHD

TSUZUKI DENSAN
SINGAPORE
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CHUMPOWER MACHINERY 
CORPORATION

NIREI CORPORATION LTD.

TAIWAN MACHINE TOOL & ACCESSORY 
BUILDERS’ ASSOCIATION (TMBA) 

CHIH LIEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD

HSIN HUAN LUNG MACHINE 
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

MYSYNTEC TECHNOLOGY
SDN BHD

YAMABALA INDUSTRY CORP.

JOEN LIH MACHINERY CO., LTD.

TANKO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

YEE YOUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
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BEIJING JINGDIAO GROUP

FOCUS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

DONGGUAN GTM DIE&PARTS 
CO.,LTD

JINAN BODOR CNC MACHINE 
CO.,LTD

CHANGZHOU CENTER TOOLS 
CO.,LTD

FUXINCHENG TOOLS CO.,LTD

GUANGZHOU FANCHU LUBRICANT 
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

NANJING SVIDE AUTOMATIC 
WELDING EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.

CHANGZHOU NORTH CARBIDE 
TOOL CO.,LTD

GORBEL (TIANJIN) CRANE CO., LTD

GWEIKE TECH CO., LTD

SHANGHAI KAISEN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
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SUZHOU ACCUD CO.,LTD.

ZHEJIANG XINXING TOOLS
CO., LTD.

QINGDAO JINGHONG PRECISION
CO., LTD.

KAISUN POLYURETHANE
PRODUCT CO.LTD

WERKA CO.,LTD

ZZSINO CARBIDE CO., LTD

SHANDONG YITAI SHENGYE 
WELDING EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD

YANCHENG DAFENG KE RUI DA MACHINE 
TOOL EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

ZHEJIANG SANOU MACHINERY 
LIMITED COMPANY

INTER ABRASIV SAN TIC A.S. 

JIANGSU CHUANGHENG 
MACHINERY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

ANHUI HISMAN INTELLIGENT 
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE CO., LTD
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BAOTN INTELLIGENT LUBRICATION 
TECHNOLOGY (DONGGUAN) CO.,LTD CHANGZHOU FUERTE TOOLS CO CHANGZHOU RAIKO CUTTING 

TOOLS CO.,LTD

SHANGHAI SHENJI 
INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD

TENGZHOU CHENGHAI MACHINE 
TOOL CO., LTD 

YANTAI UNIVERSAL MACHINE 
TOOL EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD 

LIAOCHENG VOIERN LASER 
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 

SHANDONG QINGYUN ZHONGYI 
MACHINE TOOL PROTECTIVE COVER 

MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.
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ALBRECHT PRECISION
CHUCKS

BLICKLE WHEELS AND CASTORS

G&N GENAUIGKEITS 
MASCHINENBAU GMBH

SCHUNK INTEC PTE. LTD. 

ALD VACUUM
TECHNOLOGIES

BOTEK PRÄZISIONSBOHRTECHNIK 
GMBH

GERMAN FEDERAL MINISTRY FOR 
ECONOMIC AFFAIRS AND CLIMATE ACTION

YAAMUNA ALDRAGEN COACHING 
AND CONSULTANCY

ALFRA GMBH

EMUGE-FRANKEN

PROFIROLL TECHNOLOGIES GMBH



MEET OUR EXHIBITORS
Our 2023 exhibitor list is huge and still growing!
Check out which of your favourite companies are participating
and make it a point to visit them.

Click here to register
your visit nowKorea Pavilion

*The information provided above is accurate at the time of publication and is subject to changes or addition without prior notice

Germany Pavilion

MEET OUR EXHIBITORS
Our 2023 exhibitor list is huge and still growing!
Check out which of your favourite companies are participating
and make it a point to visit them.

Click here to register
your visit now

KSEP CO.,LTD

ASANTEK CO.,LTD

YOOSUNGENG CO.,LTD

NAMBU CO.,LTD

KOREA NON-FERROUS METALS
CO., LTD. (KNF)

JOEUNKISUL

YOUNG IL CO., LTD

KYOUNGDO DO., LTD
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ASAHI ADVANCE AUTOMATION 
SDN BHD

BOSCH REXROTH SDN BHD

EA MAX SOLUTION SDN BHD 

ESSMART SYSTEMS SDN BHD

FUJIKOSHI-NACHI (M) SDN BHD

BECKHOFF AUTOMATION
SDN BHD

DF AUTOMATION & ROBOTICS 
SDN BHD

ENGSUP AUTOMATION SDN BHD

FAULHABER MALAYSIA SDN BHD

HAKUTO SINGAPORE PTE LTD

WEM MOTION CONTROL SDN BHD

DREAM TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM

ERA AUTOMATION SDN BHD

FUJI ELECTRIC SALES MALAYSIA 
SDN BHD

HAND PLUS ROBOTICS
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HIBEX MALAYSIA SDN BHD

HYULIM ROBOT., LTD

IMS MOTIONET SDN BHD

I-ROBO CO., LTD

MAL-AUTONICS SENSOR SDN BHD

HNB FEEDING SDN BHD

IFM ELECTRONIC PTE LTD

INGRESS CONTROL SYSTEM (M) 
SDN BHD

IWATANI MALAYSIA SDN BHD

MEAN WELL MALAYSIA SDN BHD

HQ HEATING SDN BHD

IKA AUTOMATION SDN BHD

IRADAR SDN BHD

MAKES SDN BHD

CC-LINK PARTNER
ASSOCIATION (CLPA)

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             HQ HEATING SDN. BHD. 
                                       (No. 702148-U) 
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MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC SALES 
MALAYSIA

MOTION TECH COMPONENT 
SUPPLY

NISHIO RENT ALL (M) SDN BHD

PILZ SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE LTD

HCFA INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION
SDN BHD

MODU TECHNLOGIES SDN BHD

NEPTRIX SDN BHD

ORIENTAL DM SDN BHD

RSI AUTOMATION (M) SDN BHD

SMARTB SOLUTION SDN BHD

MONITOR ERP SYSTEM SDN BHD

NEUTRON LETRIK SDN BHD

ORIENTAL MOTOR (MALAYSIA) 
SDN BHD 

SANYO DENKI CO., LTD.

T.E.M ENGINEERING GROUP
SDN BHD
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UNIVERSAL ROBOTS

UNIPULSE CORPORATION

YGL CONVERGENCE BERHAD

BEST MAC ENGINEERING (M)
SDN BHD

VITAL TECHNOMATION SDN BHD

THK CO., LTD

VINCCO 

YUTECH RESOURCES SDN BHD

NOVAFLOW TECHNOLOGY
SDN BHD

VTO MOTOR SDN BHD

UMW INDUSTRIES (1985)
SDN BHD

WEISS ASIA AUTOMATION 
COMPONENTS PTE LTD

ZWSOFT CO., LTD.
(GUANGZHOU)

PEPPERL+FUCHS PTE. LTD.

ADVANCE ULTRAVISION
SDN BHD
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OM CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
SDN BHD

XTS TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD
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CLOUD EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGY 
LIMITED

HF AGILE DEVICE CO., LTD

LQ TECHNOLOGIES(WUXI)LTD

GUANGDONG ORBIT METAL 
PRODUCTS CO., LTD

FOSHAN SANQIAO WELDING 
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD

HONGCHAO AUTOMATION

SHANGHAI NIETZSCHE 
INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,LTD

ORION (GUANGZHOU) INTELLIGENT 
EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

HANGZHOU KELIN AIER QIYUAN 
EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

JIANGSU ROBINKANG AUTOMATION 
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

SICHUAN ODOT AUTOMATION 
SYSTEM CO., LTD.

HANGZHOU ANG DRIVE CO.,LTD
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TRM TECHNOLOGY,INC

DEZHOU PRECION MACHINE
TOOL CO.,LTD

XI’AN OULANG MECHANICAL AND 
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

WANSHSIN SEIKOU (HUNAN)
CO., LTD

SHENZHEN GUANWEI
TECH CO.,LTD.

WUXI OLIVET INTERNATIONAL 
TRADE CO., LTD

GUANGDONG FOSTER FLUID 
TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED



Check out the best innovations from exhibitors around the world and
build valuable global contacts.

GERMANY
PAVILION

INDIA
PAVILION

TURKEY
PAVILION

TAIWAN
PAVILION

CHINA
PAVILION

KOREA
PAVILION

SINGAPORE
PAVILION

OUR LARGEST EVER

NATIONAL PAVILION SERIES



INDUSTRY PROFILES 
Here’s who you could be meeting at METALTECH & AUTOMEX 2023, sorted by industry sectors:

KEY VISITOR’S INDUSTRY PROFILES
YOU WILL EXPECT TO MEET AT THE SHOW

TOP 5 MOST SOUGHT-AFTER PRODUCTS & TECHNOLOGIES

KEY VISITOR’S GROUP

WHAT CAN
OVER 12,000
TRADE VISITORS

TELL YOU?

Automotive & Supply Industries 8.82%

Industrial Automation 8.38%

Metal Parts & Components Manufacturing 8.17%

Electronics and Electrical Manufacturing 6.67%

Industrial Hardware & Supplies 5.07%

Building & Construction 4.46%

Machining Services 4.76%

Distributors 4.04%

Precision Engineering 2.91%

Oil & Gas 2.48%

Machine Tools 44.41%

Industrial 4.0 Automation & Robotics 37.75%

Industrial Hardware & Supplies 23.50%

Tools & Tooling 20.04%

Precision Metrology 13.44%

Engineering / 
Technical

Management

23.12%
Sales &

Marketing

15.55%
Business

Developments

8.72%
Operations/
Productions

*Statistics and figures taken from METALTECH 2022 visitor's report.

6.32%
Corporate Management-

CEO/Director/Owner/
Managing Director/
General Manager

9.53%

Gather industry updates and
collect market information

To purchase/recommend
purchase of products
& services

To look for new and
existing suppliers

Sourcing new products/
technologies/services

14.33% 

35.21%
21.43%
17.85%

Here’s a glimpse at our visitor classification data
as well as the top trending products buyers are looking at! 

1. Automation Manufacturing
2. Automotive & Supply Industries
3. Aviation & Aerospace Manufacturing
4. Bio-medical Products and Equipment
 Manufacturing
5. Building and Construction
6. Chemicals & Process Engineering/ Oil & Gas
7. Consultancy/ R&D
8. Defence
9. Electronics and Electrical Manufacturing
10. Food & Beverage Processing
11. Furniture Manufacturing
12. HVAC/ Fan Ventilation
13. Industrial Consumables
14. Information & Communication Industry
15. Logistic
16. Machining Services
17. Marine/ Shipbuilding and Repair
18. Medical Devices/ Healthcare

19. Metal Parts and Components Manufacturing
20. Mould and Die Manufacturing/ Tooling
21. OEM/ Subcontractor
22. Packaging Industry
23. Paper & Printing
24. Pharmaceutical & Cosmetics Manufacturing
25. Plastic & Rubber Products Manufacturing
26. Safety Products & Equipment
27. Semiconductor & Precision
 Engineering Industry
28. Solar/ Renewable Energy
29. Steel Manufacturing
30. Test & Inspection & Quality Control
31. Trade/ Agent/ Distributor
32. Trade Association/ Government/
 Government Agency
33. Training Institutions/ College/ Universiry
34. Welding Manufacturing
35. Wood Processing Industry

KEY VISITOR



BOOK YOUR

- Rent a space, appoint a registered contractor
 and customize your own stand design to suit
 your needs. (Without Carpet)
- Minimum rental size - Eighteen (18) Square Meters (m²)

- This complete build-up shell scheme will
 minimise your stand design issues. 
- Minimum rental size - Nine (9) Square Meters (m²)

Shell Scheme package includes:
• 1 x Information Counter
• 1 x 13 Amp Single Phase Power Point
• 2 x Fluorescent Tubes
• 2 x Folding Chairs
• Fascia Board with Exhibitor’s Name
 and Booth Number
• Needle Punch Carpet Flooring
• 1 x Waste Paper Basket
• White Laminated Plywood Panel with
 Aluminium Pole wherever applicable

BOOTH SPECIFICATIONS

Contact Us
Informa Markets Malaysia Sdn Bhd
Suite 5-01, Level 5, Sunway VISIO Tower, Lingkaran SV, Sunway Velocity, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Tel: +603 9771 2688 | Fax: +603 9771 2799

METALTECH
MACHINE TOOLS & METALWORKING 
Ms. Geonice Chong | Email: geonice.chong@informa.com

MACHINE TOOLS & METALWORKING, PRECISION METROLOGY
Ms. Kelly Liau | Email: kelly.liau@informa.com

INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE & SUPPLIES
Mr. YK Low | Email: yk.low@informa.com

AUTOMEX
Ms. Siew Wei Peng
Email: weipeng.siew@informa.com 

SINGAPORE ONLY
Ms. Carolyn Lee | Tel: +65 9623 6131
Mr. William Lim | Tel: +65 9452 2976
Email: machine-isoa@informa.com 

REST OF THE WORLD
Ms. Geonice Chong
Email: geonice.chong@informa.com
 
VISITOR, ASSOCIATION & MEDIA PARTNERSHIP 
Ms. Lee Pui Teng
E: Puiteng.Lee@informa.com 

For exhibiting and sponsorship enquiries, send a meeting request to our sales specialist in different show profiles: 

BARE
@ USD 330 per sqm
SPACE

@ USD 370 per sqm

SHELL
SCHEME

EXHIBITOR’S NAME NO

TODAY

www.metaltech.com.my | www.automex.com.my

EXHIBITION BOOTH
METALTECH and AUTOMEX exhibition booths offer great value and all the convenience
and amenities you need for a successful exhibition. Choose from our options below:

Metaltech & Automex METALTECH & AUTOMEX @metaltechandautomex




